
 Informationsklass: Öppen#

 Resultat Förbundsmästerskap
Luftgevär Stå 3 december 2023

Arrangör: Södermalms & Liljeholmens Skf

Finaler
Namn Förening Kval 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

Juniorer
1 Karolina Granholm Botkyrka Skf 403,2 50,6 10,5 10,1 9,9 8,9 9,6 502,8 Guld

2 Hilda Trofast Botkyrka Skf 398,6 51,0 9,3 9,5 9,9 9,4 9,7 497,4 Silver

3 Lisa Nyström Bromma-Solna Skf 385,4 48,5 9,3 9,9 10,4 10,6 10,7 484,8 Brons

4 Angelina Wang Botkyrka Skf 389,6 44,9 10,1 10,3 6,9 10,2 9,4 481,4

5 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna Skf 354,2 46,7 10,1 10,1 9,4 10,6 9,1 450,2

Seniorer
1 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka Skf 414,2 51,9 10,5 10,2 10,2 10,6 10,6 518,2 Guld

2 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka Skf 413,1 52,3 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,8 10,3 517,4 Silver

3 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna Skf 405,1 51,8 10,3 9,9 10,2 10,5 10,3 508,1 Brons

4 Sofia Rosberg Botkyrka Skf 407,1 49,8 9,8 10,1 9,3 10,4 10,3 506,8

5 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna Skf 401,5 49,1 10,0 10,3 9,6 10,9 9,5 500,9

6 Patience Ehigiator Botkyrka Skf 388,6 47,9 10,0 9,3 9,1 9,4 10,4 484,7

Kvalomgång
Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Totalt

L15
1 Hilda Trofast Botkyrka Skf 98,5 99,1 99,2 101,8 398,6 200 kr

L17
1 Karolina Granholm Botkyrka Skf 99,1 100,0 101,6 102,5 403,2 200 kr

2 Angelina Wang Botkyrka Skf 93,4 99,9 97,7 98,6 389,6 150 kr

3 Lisa Nyström Bromma-Solna Skf 96,7 95,5 96,3 96,9 385,4

4 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna Skf 92,2 90,8 87,6 83,6 354,2

LE
1 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka Skf 102,7 103,9 103,0 104,6 414,2 200 kr

2 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka Skf 103,9 103,4 104,1 101,7 413,1 150 kr

3 Sofia Rosberg Botkyrka Skf 99,9 100,0 104,1 103,1 407,1

4 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna Skf 101,7 101,4 100,7 101,3 405,1

5 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna Skf 102,3 98,6 100,5 100,1 401,5

6 Patience Ehigiator Botkyrka Skf 96,3 96,5 100,8 95,0 388,6


